
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

98 

72 

43 

79 

73 

681 

93 

9 

99 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

Greg Creitz 

J.R. Smith 

Forrest Straight 

A.C. D'Augustine 

Craig Conley 

William Taylor 

JP Griffith 

Michael Doyle 

Class 

6BP 

12aMP2 

12aMP3 

6BPG 

6AP 

6BP 

6RSR 

6BP 

6BPG 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

Best Tm 

1:47.289 

1:58.236 

1:58.384 

1:59.003 

1:59.569 

2:01.771 

2:01.987 

2:02.783 

2:04.955 

2nd Best 

1:48.176 

2:00.162 

1:58.480 

1:59.178 

2:01.408 

2:01.886 

2:02.530 

2:03.176 

2:04.963 

Year 

1969 

1973 

2013 

1965 

1965 

1966 

1970 

1964 

1961 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 914 

Ford Mustang 

Shelby GT350 

Chevrolet Corvette L-88 

Ford Mustang GT350 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette Coupe 

Jaguar E-Type 

Engine 

350 

227 

289 

427 

289 

2800 

327 

3800 

Color 

Red/White 

Yellow 

Black/Orange/Blue 

Orange/Black 

Red/White/Blue 

Green/Orange 

Silver/Red 

White/Green 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/24/2021 9:47:51 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

1:19.164 

Avg. Speed 

67.366 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.289 

Best Speed 

84.557 

Best Lap by 

98 - Scott Borchetta 

SVRA Sonoma SpeedTour 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:30:51 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

4/24/2021 09:25 AM 


